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NATIoNAL INSTITUTE oF TEGHNoLoGY, KURUT{(SHETRA

No.B. Tech Vlll Semester (ELECTRIC|AL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov/Dec, 2021

Result of following candidate(s) who has appearecl in the B' Tech Vlll Semester (ELECTRICAL

etfCfNeentruG; Examinatio,i 6tm" instituie held in Nov/Dec, 2021is declared as under:-

Note : shown in the Result means Pass. "R" lneans Re-appear'

RL(A)F Result Late (Award)

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Studies

Engg. & ReliabilitY

Voltage Engineering

of Elect. Energy & Electric Traction

Analysis & Database Management

Communication & Networks

Machine-lll

in Computers

Optimal & lndustrial Control

Seminar-ll

High Voltage Engg. Lab (Pr)

Reliability Engineering Lab (Pr)

Design Project-ll

Design Project-ll

Design Project-ll

Major Project

Major Project

Major Project

Comprehensive Viva-Voce

General Fitness & Professional Aptitude

Name Father's Name

Code No

ENV.

Er-402

ET-404

ET-412

ET-414

ET-416

ET-{20

Er-422

Er-424

ET406

ET408

ET-410

ET428

ET-430

Er432

ET436

ET-438

ET-440

ET444

ET-446

SGPASr.
No.

1

Atl

Result

510265 VISHAL CHOUDHARY BHAG!\IAhI DASS 7.0930

have been made to publish this result alfter checking the entries properly. However,
the resutt can stand revised in case $ome discrepancy is observed.

Dated 28.02.2022
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CGPA

5.7541
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